DRIM No. 881 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted).	CONTRICATION VOLUMES TO THE CONTRACT CO
91177 (Assignment Restricted).	COSTRIGHT 190

FORM No. 881 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assign	ment Restricted).	COSTRICHT INVOLVES	14 Page 37
12-08-94P01:43	R CVD TRUST DEED	1-KE ===	10 3520
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 2 BRYAN D. MARSH and CHRISTINE	24th day of R. MARSH, husband as	Vol M94	1994 , between
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLA	MATH COUNTY	***************************************	as Grantor
ERIC H. SPEISS and MELADEE DO		PRISES OF CALE	, as Trustee, and
Grantor irrevocably grants bardains	WITNESSETH:	ALDED OF GALT	, as Beneficiary,
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, Klamath County, Ore	s-1., accorded as.		•
Lot 15, Block 3, TRACT 1096 - on file in the office of the (	AMERICANA, accordin County Clerk of Klam	g to the official path County, Oregon.	lat thereof
THIS TRUST DEED IS BEING RERECT BENEFICIARY HEREIN.	CORDED TO CORRECT TH	E NAME SPELLING OF T	ГНЕ
together with all and singular the tenements, heredite or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and p the property.  FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERIOD NINETY-SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HIM	FORMANCE of each agreemer	at of grantor herein contained	used in connection with
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary of	Dollars, with i	nterest thereon according to th	e terms of a promissory
The date of maturity of the debt secured by becomes due and payable. Should the grantor either erty or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it we beneficiary's ontions all blished.	this instrument is the date, sti agree to, attempt to, or actuall ithout first obtaining the writt	ated above, on which the final y sell, convey, or assign all (o.	installment of the note r any part) of the prop-
assignment.	y grantor of an earnest money	agreement** does not constitu	rein, or herein, shall be- ite a sale, conveyance or
provement thereon; not to commit or permit any wast	erty in good condition and rep te of the property.	air; not to remove or demolis	sh any building or im-
damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all a 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulation of the control of the	d and habitable condition any costs incurred therefor, ions, covenants, conditions and	restrictions official and	
agencies as may be deemed desired.	offices, as well as the cost of a	Il lien searches made be tit	iciary may require and
4. To provide and continuously maintain insu damage by fire and such other hazards as the benefic written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, wicciary as soon as insured; it the grantor shall fail for a at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collect any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as but or any part thereof, may be extend in such order as but or any part thereof.	ith loss payable to the latter; a ny reason to procure any such i icy of insurance now or hereaft ted under any tire or other ins	Il policies of insurance shall be nsurance and to deliver the pol er placed on the buildings, the	e delivered to the bene- licies to the beneficiary be beneficiary may pro-
under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such noti	application or release shall not ice.	cure or waive any default or	re amount so collected, notice of default here-
5. To keep the property free from construction assessed upon or against the property before any part promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; shou liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by dirment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment secured hereby, together with the obligations described the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of a with interest as aforesaid the recent the variety of the secured by the secured to the secured by this trust deed, without waiver of a with interest as aforesaid the recent the secured by the secured	ld the grantor fail to make pay ect payment or by providing be thereof, and the amount so no	ment of any taxes, assessments eneficiary with funds with whi	Tue or delinquent and s, insurance premiums, ich to make such pay-
with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore de bound for the payment of the obligation herein descri and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the able and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	ny rights arising from breach or escribed, as well as the grantor bed, and all such payments sh beneficiary, render all sums se	t any of the covenants hereof a r, shall be bound to the same all be immediately due and pa cured by this trust deed imme	and become a part of nd for such payments, extent that they are ayable without notice, ediately due and pay-
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this tru trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this 7. To appear in and defend any action or procee and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the bene to pay all costs and expenses include:	ding purporting to affect the	encurity sight-	a
mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum a torney's fees on such appeal.	and the beneficiary's or trust	ee's afformable for the 101	eclosure of this deed,
It is mutually agreed that:  8. In the event that any portion or all of the priciary shall have the right, it it so elects, to require to NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the business.	March 1988年 - 1986年 -		į
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder mu	st be either an attorney, who is an ac	tiva member of the Orenon State Re	on ter such taking,
property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, to "WARNING: 12 USC 1701]-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the iss	the United States or any agency thereo	if, Or an escrow zoent licensed under	zed to insure title to real ORS 696.505 to 655.565.
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,	
		County of	Ss.
BRYAN D. MARSH & CHRISTINE R. MARSH 5650 LIBERTY AVENUE		I certify that to	he within instru
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603 Granter	SPACE RESERVED	at o'clock	70
M & E ENTERPRISES OF GALT 620 MYRTLE AVENUE	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/regl/volume N	0 0- 1
GALT, CA 95632  Beneficiary		page or as ment/microfilm/recept	ion No
After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):	The state of the second of the	/ Record of	of said County.
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY COLLECTION 42	+039	County affixed.	Superior State Of Superior Sta
222 S SIXTH ST KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601		NAME	TITLE
	u /	P.,	11

..., Deputy

352443

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attornay's less measurily paid or incurred by franter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any according, and the belance applied upon the indebtedin the trial and applied courts, incessarily paid or one penses, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary man of the proceedings, and the belance applied upon the indebtedin to the trial and applied courts, incessarily paid or expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary man of the processary of the note for endorsement (in case of full reconstructions) of the processary of the note for endorsement fine ace of full reconstructions of the processary of the note for endorsement fine ace of full reconstructions of the processary of the processary of the survivers mentioned in this contract the processary of the survivers mentioned in this processary of the survivers mentioned in this contract the processary of the survivers mentioned in this contract the processary of the property or any part thereof, in its own names use or otherwise coulest the processary of the property or any part thereof, in its own names use or otherwise coulest the processary of the property or any part thereof, in its own names use or otherwise coulest the processary of the property or any part thereof, in the own names use or otherwise coulest the processary of the property or any part thereof, in the own names use or otherwise coulest the processary of the property or any part thereof, in the own names use or otherwise coulest on the processary of the property of the property of the processary of the processary of the property of the processary of the processary of the processary of the processary

135570

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (coven it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors. personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including p. dee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the grantor has executed this infirmment the day and year first above written

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1219, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	BEVAND. MARSH D. March CHRISTINE R. MARSH
STATE OF OREGON, County of  This instrument was acknowle  by BRYAN D. MARSH, and .CHE	edged before me on
OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L. REDD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION EXPRES NOV. 16, 1995	Mustwo Red Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 11/14/95

		다 고급화가 되는 항상 회사 보기를 다. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		
STATE OF OREGON: CO	UNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	ing filming and the second sec	s die	
Filed for record at request		in Title Company	the £18	th was a s
of November	A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>_11:29</u>	o'clock A. M., and du on Page 3524	iy recorded in vol.	
		Evelyn Birm	County Clerk	
FEE \$15.00		or representation		

STAT	E OF OREGON: CO	OUNTY OF KLAMP	AIH: SS.					
Filed	for record at reques	t of	Mountain	Title Co		the	8th	_ day
of	Dec	A.D., 19 <u>94</u>	at 1:43	o'clockP_M.,	and dul	y recorded in Vol.	M94	
		of	<u>Mortgages</u>	on Page				
	446.00			Evelyn Biehn	11000	County Clerk	1111	
FEE	\$15.00			by State		i k Maritania		